General information about company

Scrip code 530815

Name of the company REFNOL RESINS & CHEMICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .. class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 1655431 1655431 | 53.58 1655431 1655431 | 53.58
Promoter
Group
B Public 1392 1434469 1434469 | 46.42 1434469 1434469 | 46.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1400 3089900 3089900 | 100 3089900 3089900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 53.58 1655431
Group
B) Public 46.42 1178904
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2834335




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of 1nos a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
fully . ’ i ’
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of P ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1304431 1304431 | 42.22 1304431 1304431 | 42.22
undivided Family
) Any Other 3 351000 351000 | 11.36 351000 351000 | 11.36
(specify)
f’l“)b‘TOtal A 8 1655431 1655431 | 53.58 1655431 1655431 | 53.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 1655431 1655431 | 53.58 1655431 1655431 | 53.58
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 1231 883605 883605 |28.6 883605 883605 |28.6
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 5 257237 257237 |8.33 257237 257237 |8.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 156 293627 203627 |9.5 293627 293627 [9.5
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0tal B 1392 1434469 1434469 | 46.42 1434469 1434469 | 46.42
Total Public
Sharcholding 1392 1434469 1434469 | 46.42 1434469 1434469 | 46.42
B)=B)()+ ' ’
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1400 3089900 3089900 | 100 3089900 3089900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1400 3089900 3089900 | 100 3089900 3089900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Iljﬁdgrlf ilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumbered | U0
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .| convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
securities and No. . a sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
.. Xi Of Warrants (Xi) |, £ (A+BAC2 °0 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) % of ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 42.22 1304431
(d) 11.36 351000
Sub-Total (4) 53.58 1655431
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
53.58 1655431
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.6 708440
(a(ii)) 8.33 257237
(e) 9.5 213227
Sub-Total (B) 46.42 1178904
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.42 1178904
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2834335
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2834335




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mahendra Kishore
Khatau

Manish Mahendra
Khatau

Priya Mahendra
Khatau

Asha Mahendra
Khatau

Anil Kishore
Khatau

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPK4726G

ANUPKS5759P

AFJPK7433F

AAQPKS472L

AADPKS5658D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1281789

8553

7021

6768

300

1304431

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1281789

8553

7021

6768

300

1304431

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.48

0.28

0.23

0.22

0.01

42.22

Number of Voting R

ights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1281789

8553

7021

6768

300

1304431

Class egy

Total

1281789

8553

7021

6768

300

1304431

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.48

0.28

0.23

0.22

0.01

42.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.48

0.28

0.23

0.22

0.01

42.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1281789

8553

7021

6768

300

1304431

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Khatau Leasing And Finance Company Private
Limited

Vindhyapriya Holdings Pvt
Ltd

Prism Plantations Pvt
Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACK2824K

AAACV3448G

AABCP4400B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

225000

125000

1000

351000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

225000

125000

1000

351000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.28

4.05

0.03

11.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

225000

125000

1000

351000

Class eg:y

Total

225000

125000

1000

351000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.28

4.05

0.03

11.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.28

4.05

0.03

11.36




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

225000

125000

1000

351000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahendra Girdharilal

Raju Ajit Bhandari

Vijay Kumar Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1327L

AELPB2295P

AAOPJ5870D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56779

45000

100000

201779

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

56779

45000

100000

201779

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

3.24

6.53

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56779

45000

100000

201779

Class egy

Total

56779

45000

100000

201779

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

3.24

6.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

3.24

6.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56779

45000

100000

201779

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2 3

4

5

Category HUF

NRI - Non- NRI -
Repat Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More

Cat
than 1 percentage ategory

Category Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Navjeevan Equity Broking Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AACCG2788C

No. of the

Shareholders (I) >4

22

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 65439
held (IV)

13718 97918

74653

41899

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 65439
W+ (VD

13718 97918

74653

41899

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 212
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44 3.17

2.42

1.36

1.94

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 65439

13718 97918

74653

41899

60000

Class egy

Total 65439

13718 97918

74653

41899

60000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 212

0.44 3.17

2.42

1.36

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.12

0.44 3.17

2.42

1.36

1.94




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

65439

13718

17518

74653

41899

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

156

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

293627

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

293627

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.51

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

293627

Class eg:y

Total

293627

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %

9.51




of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

213227

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







