General information about company						
Scrip code	530815					
Name of the company	REFNOL RESINS & CHEMICALS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category	Patagory No. 01 Partly	No. Of	charac	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights heach class of securities (IX					
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	nted No of Voting (XIV) 1957) Rights			Total as	
	(II)	held (V) held (V) $(VI)$ $(V)^+$ $(V)$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1655431			1655431	53.58	1655431		1655431	53.58	
(B)	Public	1392	1434469			1434469	46.42	1434469		1434469	46.42	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1400	3089900			3089900	100	3089900		3089900	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of Underlyi	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.58					1655431	
(B)	Public				46.42					1178904	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					2834335	

Т	Sable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	Sharenoiders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian				_		_			-	-
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1304431			1304431	42.22	1304431		1304431	42.22
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	351000			351000	11.36	351000		351000	11.36
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	1655431			1655431	53.58	1655431		1655431	53.58
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•				•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	1655431			1655431	53.58	1655431		1655431	53.58
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1231	883605			883605	28.6	883605		883605	28.6
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	257237			257237	8.33	257237		257237	8.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	156	293627			293627	9.5	293627		293627	9.5
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1392	1434469			1434469	46.42	1434469		1434469	46.42
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1392	1434469			1434469	46.42	1434469		1434469	46.42
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1400	3089900			3089900	100	3089900		3089900	100
Total (A+B+C)		1400	3089900			3089900	100	3089900		3089900	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outst	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares
		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group	)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.22					1304431
(d)				11.36					351000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.58					1655431
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•		•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.58					1655431
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				28.6					708440
(a(ii))				8.33					257237
(e)				9.5					213227
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.42					1178904
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.42					1178904
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	hareholde	er	•	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2834335
Total (A+B+C				100					2834335

		Individuals/	Hindu undivideo	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mahendra Kishore Khatau	Manish Mahendra Khatau	Priya Mahendra Khatau	Asha Mahendra Khatau	Anil Kishore Khatau	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPK4726G	ANUPK5759P	AFJPK7433F	AAQPK8472L	AADPK5658D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1281789	8553	7021	6768	300	1304431
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1281789	8553	7021	6768	300	1304431
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.48	0.28	0.23	0.22	0.01	42.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1281789	8553	7021	6768	300	1304431
Class eg:y						
Total	1281789	8553	7021	6768	300	1304431
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.48	0.28	0.23	0.22	0.01	42.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.48	0.28	0.23	0.22	0.01	42.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1281789	8553	7021	6768	300	1304431			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Khatau Leasing And Finance Company Private Limited	Vindhyapriya Holdings Pvt Ltd	Prism Plantations Pvt Ltd					
PAN (II)	AAACK2824K	AAACV3448G	AABCP4400B	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	225000	125000	1000	351000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	225000	125000	1000	351000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.28	4.05	0.03	11.36				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	225000	125000	1000	351000				
Class eg:y								
Total	225000	125000	1000	351000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.28	4.05	0.03	11.36				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.28	4.05	0.03	11.36				

Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	225000	125000	1000	351000					
Reason for not providing PAN									

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mahendra Girdharilal	Raju Ajit Bhandari	Vijay Kumar Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	AELPB2295P	AAOPJ5870D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56779	45000	100000	201779
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56779	45000	100000	201779
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	1.46	3.24	6.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		·
Class eg: X	56779	45000	100000	201779
Class eg:y				
Total	56779	45000	100000	201779
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	1.46	3.24	6.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	1.46	3.24	6.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56779	45000	100000	201779				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

			Any	Other (speci	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Navjeevan Equity Broking Pvt. Ltd
PAN (II)						AACCG2788C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	54	7	46	22	27	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	65439	13718	97918	74653	41899	60000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	65439	13718	97918	74653	41899	60000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.12	0.44	3.17	2.42	1.36	1.94
Number of Voting l	Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	65439	13718	97918	74653	41899	60000
Class eg:y						
Total	65439	13718	97918	74653	41899	60000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.12	0.44	3.17	2.42	1.36	1.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	2.12	0.44	3.17	2.42	1.36	1.94

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	65439	13718	17518	74653	41899	60000	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	156
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	293627
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	293627
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.51
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	293627
Class eg:y	
Total	293627
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	9.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
213227				
Reason for not providing PAN				